NAMA
BAYU TRI PRAKOSA WIBAWA
MUHAMMAD HARRY SAPUTRA
ZAHRIKA HARTONO PUTRI
ISMA FATIH
MANDANG SALE
JUAN FARQY
DAVID ARYESTA HENDRA
MUHAMMAD BASTHAH
Yogi Andri
Cahya Rizgillah
FASUGIH FATI RAJAWANI
MOCHAMMAD RAVA RIZKIANSYAH
ASEP JANUAR FAUZI
MUHAMMAD ADRIANT FIRAS ARIQAH
AHDIYATH ALHAIDIR
MUHAMMAD NAFI FAUZAN

NPM
20422053
20422003
20422065
20422057
20422005
20422058
20422054
20422062
20419124
20818258
20422056
20422060
20422052
20422061
20422051
20422063

MATA KULIAH
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer
Pengantarmukaan Periferal Komputer

RUANG
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113

NO. KURSI
1

© 00 ~NO OB~ WD

e e N el el e =
o UM WNERERO



